PRODUCT CATALOG
TPMS Sensors | Valves | Tire Tools
Our Products
About Hamaton
Hamaton Inc. is a subsidiary of Hamaton Automotive Technology Co., Ltd, a global leader in the manufacturing and
supply of traditional tire valves and TPMS products for both OE and aftermarket located in Hangzhou, China.
Established in 1993, Hamaton Automotive Technology Co., Ltd is the main production facility and distribution center for
the extensive range of Hamaton products, initially specializing in tire valve production prior to expanding into the TPMS

Commercial Vehicle
Valves
The following shows how to order
products from the table below:
TR570 TR571 TR572 TR573 TR574
H (“/mm) A ("/mm)
1.50/38 1.63/41.5 1.88/48 2.25/57 2.88/73 3.50/89
1.63/41.5 1.50/38 1.75/44.5 2.13/54 2.75/70 3.38/86
1.75/44.5 1.38/35 1.63/41.5 2.00/51 2.63/67 3.25/82.5
1.88/48 1.25/31.8 1.50/38 1.88/48 2.50/63.5 3.13/79.5
2.00/51 1.13/28.7 1.38/35 1.75/45.5 2.38/60.5 3.00/76
2.13/54 1.00/25.4 1.25/31.8 1.63/41.5 2.25/57 2.88/73
2.25/57 - 1.13/28.7 1.50/38 2.13/54 2.75/70
2.38/60.5 - 1.00/25.4 1.38/35 2.00/51 2.63/67
2.63/60.5 - *0.88/22.4 1.25/31.8 1.88/48 2.50/63.5
2.63/67 - - 1.13/28.7 1.75/44.5 2.38/60.5
2.75/70 - - 1.00/25.4 1.63/41.5 2.25/57
3.00/76 - - *0.88/22.4 1.50/38 2.13/54
3.00/76 - - - 1.38/35 2.00/51
3.13/79.5 - - - 1.25/31.8 1.88/48
3.25/82.5 - - - 1.13/28.7 1.75/44.5
3.38/86 - - - 1.00/25.4 1.63/41.5
3.50/89 - - - *0.88/22.4 1.50/38
3.63/92 - - - - 1.38/35
3.75/95.3 - - - - 1.25/31.8
3.88/98.6 - - - - 1.13/28.7
4.0/101.5 - - - - 1.00/25.4
Spec
Number
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
Angle Code Angle °
A 4°
B 11°
C 16°
D 21°
E 26°
F 31°
G 36°
H 41°
I 46°
J 51°
K 56°
L 61°
M 66°
N 71°
O 76°
P 81°
Q 86°
TR572 - F19
TR Number
Angle Code
Spec Number